WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
IN
D
EX
ST
EE
L
R

(74mm)
2400D Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information (continued)
5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
Allows 2400D Series Raceway
runs to bridge over existing
installations of 2400, 2400D, 500,
and 700 Series Raceways.
Bridge Fitting
PART NUMBERS:
V2475D (Ivory)
2475D-FW (Fog White)
Modular Furniture Adapter
PART NUMBERS:
5507AD (Ivory)
5507AD-FW (Fog White)
Blank Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
5507B (Ivory)
5507B-FW (Fog White)
Duplex Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
5507D (Ivory)
5507D-FW (Fog White)
Single Receptacle Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
5507T1 (Ivory)
5507T1-FW (Fog White)
Switch Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
5507SW (Ivory)
5507SW-FW (Fog White)
Rectangular Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
5507R (Ivory)
5507R-FW (Fog White)
4 3/4"
(121mm)
1 5/8"
(41mm)